:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10137780

Oct 09, 2024 - 12:38 (UTC)

In epoch 316,805 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 694638 - 0.019409386 ETH®
47.15 USD

2 694639 - 0.019435405 ETH®
47.21 USD

3 694640 - 0.019427921 ETH®
47.19 USD

4 694641 - 0.019428011 ETH®
47.19 USD

S 694642 - 0.019448848 ETH®
47.24 USD

6 694643 - 0.019407350 ETH&®
47.14 USD

7 694644 - 0.019416687 ETH®
47.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10137780
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/316805
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694638
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694639
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694640
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694641
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694642
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694643
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694644

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

694645

694646

694647

694648

694649

694650

694651

694652

694653

Validator Id

582384

Amount

0.019409445
47.15 USD

0.019421167
47.18 USD

0.019432593
47.20 USD

0.019385918
47.09 USD

0.019388218
47.10 USD

0.019341468
46.98 USD

0.019361244
47.03 USD

0.019316809
46.92 USD

0.065634844
159.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.046072400

111.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694645
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694646
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694647
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694648
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694649
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694650
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694651
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694652
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/694653
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/582384

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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